Decathlon Men Final

Decathlon Men Final, Standings after :6 events

Rank ID
1 5
2 523
3 522
4 275
5 260
6 502
7 435

Rank ID
1 435
2 522
3 275
4 5
5 523
6 502
7 260

Pos ID
7 275
6 5
5 522
4 523
3 502
2 435
1 260

Pos ID
7 502
6 523
5 260
4 5
3 522
2 435
1 275

Pos ID
0 275
0 5
0 523
0 522
0 502
0 435
0 260

Rank Lane

1 2
2 7
3 6
4 4
5 8
6 5

Name

BOURADDA Larbi

PRETORIUS Friedrich

PEREZ Jesse

TOO Edwin

KOECH Gilbert

DE JAGER Marcell

OSADOLOR Samuel

100 meter Men Dec, W=+3.7 ; Official result since 09:13

Name

OSADOLOR Samuel

PEREZ Jesse

TOO Edwin

BOURADDA Larbi

PRETORIUS Friedrich

DE JAGER Marcell

KOECH Gilbert

Name

TOO Edwin

BOURADDA Larbi

PEREZ Jesse

PRETORIUS Friedrich

DE JAGER Marcell

OSADOLOR Samuel

KOECH Gilbert

Shot Put 7,260kg Men Dec ; Official result since 11:44

Name

DE JAGER Marcell

PRETORIUS Friedrich

KOECH Gilbert

BOURADDA Larbi

PEREZ Jesse

OSADOLOR Samuel

TOO Edwin

Name

TOO Edwin

BOURADDA Larbi

PRETORIUS Friedrich

PEREZ Jesse

DE JAGER Marcell

OSADOLOR Samuel

KOECH Gilbert

Team

ALG

RSA

RSA

KEN

KEN

RSA

NGR

Team

NGR

RSA

KEN

ALG

RSA

RSA

KEN

Long Jump Men Dec ; Official result since 10:50

Team

KEN

ALG

RSA

RSA

RSA

NGR

KEN

Team

RSA

RSA

KEN

ALG

RSA

NGR

KEN

Team

KEN

ALG

RSA

RSA

RSA

NGR

KEN

Total

4939

4768

4727

4536

4293

3726

2800

Result

10.57

10.77

10.88

10.98

11.08

11.15

11.38

Result

7.44
3.1

7.38
2.2

7.36
2.5

7.30
2.8

7.13
1.6

6.62
0.9

6.49
2.1

Result

14.62

13.72

13.31

13.14

12.65

10.34

8.62

Result

1.93

1.93

1.93

1.87

1.84

1.78

1.78

100

10.98

11.08

10.77

10.88

11.38

11.15

10.57

Info

959 P

912 P

888 P

865 P

843 P

827 P

778 P

Rank

1

Rank

1

Rank

400 meter Men Dec ; Official result since 18:22

Name

BOURADDA Larbi

PEREZ Jesse

TOO Edwin

KOECH Gilbert

PRETORIUS Friedrich

DE JAGER Marcell

Team

ALG

RSA

KEN

KEN

RSA

RSA

Result

49.61

50.00

50.58

51.05

52.50

54.30

Info

833 P

815 P

788 P

767 P

703 P

627 P

Pnts

865

843

912

888

778

827

959

Lane

1

7.14
1.3

4.32
1.4

X

7.15
2.9

X

6.62
0.9

6.47
2.5

1

13.96

13.72

12.50

12.33

12.54

8.73

8.50

High Jump Men Dec ; Official result since 16:42

1m66

ID

522

275

260

523

502

LJ

7.38

7.30

7.36

7.44

6.49

7.13

6.62

7.44
3.1

7.03
1.9

7.36
2.5

7.30
2.8

6.90
1.8

6.49
2.1

14.21

12.60

13.14

12.39

8.81

8.45

1m69

Pnts

905

886

900

920

695

845

725

3

7.7
1.4

7.38
2.2

7.21
-0.2

7.21
1.8

7.13
1.6

14.62

13.31

12.81

12.65

10.34

8.62

1m72

SP

13.14

13.72

12.65

8.62

13.31

14.62

10.34

Info

920 P

905 P

900 P

886 P

845 P

725 P

695 P

Info

766 P

711 P

686 P

676 P

646 P

506 P

403 P

1m75

Pnts

676

711

646

403

686

766

506

1m78

x0

x0

HJ

1.93

1.93

1.87

1.93

1.78

1.84

1.78

1m81

x0

x0

x0

XXX

XXX

Pnts

740

740

687

740

610

661

1m84

xx0

x0

400

49.61

52.50

50.00

50.58

51.05

54.30

1m87

XXX

Pnts

833

703

815

788

767

627

1m90

x0

XXX

110H

14.43

14.71

15.70

15.44

15.79

DNS

1m93

Pnts

920

885

767

797

757

0

1m96

XXX

XXX

XXX

DISCUS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Info

740 P

740 P

740 P

687 P

661 P

610 P

610 P

Pnts

610

PV

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Pnts

JT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Pnts



1500 Pnts
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0




Triple Jump Men Qualification ; Participant list, Start at 09:10

Triple Jump Men Qualification

10

11

12

13

11

236

346

501

77

73

390

561

98

115

61

161

465

Name

TRIKI Yasser Mohammed tahar

CONDE Emile

GENTIL Alexandre

DAVIDS Lleyton

ZANGO Hugues Fabrice

LOUE Yacouba

HAITENGI Roger

SIMKLINA Bassimsiwé Lazare koffi

GAMA Derick Chiambah

ATTOUNGBRE N’zebou Guy lebon

TSHIRELETSO Thalosang

SHOMAN Hossam

FAYE Amath

Team

ALG

GUI

MRI

RSA

BUR

BUR

NAM

TOG

CMR

CIvV

BOT

EGY

SEN

Result
0.00
0.0

0.00
0.0

0.00
0.0

0.00
0.0

0.00
0.0

0.00
0.0

0.00
0.0

0.00
0.0

0.00
0.0

0.00
0.0

0.00
0.0

0.00
0.0

Rank

2

3

0.00
0.0

Info



400 meter Women Final

891 COETZEE Miranda 51.5 RSA 51.82
977 MINGILISHI Niddy 52.86 ZAM 52.36
744 MUTUA Veronica 52.97 KEN 52.76
965 LENI Shida 52.17 UGA 52.91
840 GEORGE Patience Okon 52.19 NGR 52.98
612 JELE Lydia 53.40 BOT 53.58
910 MOLEPO Precious 52.84 RSA 53.78
782 SIMWAKA Asimenye 52.9 MAW 53.86




Pole Vault Women Final

0 917 REINSTORF Mire RSA 3.80 1 --- --- --- --- --- 0-- XXX
0 1047 DORRA Mahfouthi TUN 3.70 2 === 0-- 0-- 0-- 0-- XXX

0 904 JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Nicole RSA 3.70 3 --- --- 0-- X0- 0-- XXX

0 911 MOOLMAN Erica RSA 3.70 4 == == 0-- X0- X0- XXX

0 870 BOSLAK Julia REU 3.70 5 X0- --- X0- X0- XX0 XXX

0 667 ELTABAA Dina EGY 3.60 6 XX0 0-- X0- 0-- XXX




400 meter Men Final

400 meter Men Final ; Official result since 15:36

Rank Lane

1 5
2 6
3 3
4 8
5 4
6 2
7 1
8 7

ID

582

51

2651

521

57

579

52

385

Name
SAMUKONGA Muzala
NDORI Bayapo
GLASSI Mohamed Farres
NENE Zakhiti
SCOTCH Leungo
LUCHEMBE Kennedy
NGOZI Zibane

BOCK Mahhad Alexander

PB

45.48

44.88

45.51

45.59

45.76

45.8

Team

ZAM

BOT

TUN

RSA

BOT

ZAM

BOT

NAM

Result

45.31

45.35

45.54

45.54

46.14

46.16

46.57

46.75

Info

45.333

45.540



Discus Women Final

8 855 ONYEKWERE Chioma NGR 58.19 1 X X 58.18 X 58.19 X
7 642 MONIE Nora Atim CMR 54.44 2 50.64 53.50 50.48 54.44 50.01 53.83
6 862 AMECHI Obiageri NGR 54.15 3 53.10 51.38 47.93 54.15 49.93 46.98
4 900 HEYNS Riette RSA 53.76 4 X 49.19 47.56 53.76 50.70 50.11
5 845 KARA Princess NGR 51.15 5 51.15 50.34 X X X X

1 671 MAHMOUD Rana EGY 49.65 6 X 46.61 46.12 47.26 X 49.65
3 663 ABDALLAH Rima EGY 48.50 7 46.93 47.90 46.81 44.85 46.11 48.50
2 1646 CHOUIKH Chaima TUN 47.79 8 X 47.79 X 39.99 X 41.94
0 907 LINDEQUE Zonica RSA 45.58 9 45.58 41.77 42.07

0 925 STANDER Yolandi RSA 45.43 10 X 45.43 43.45




800 meter Men Final

800 meter Men Final ; Official result since 15:46

Rank

Lane

ID

10

257

47

653

266

654

368

Name

MOULA Slimane

KIPLAGAT Nicholas
MASALELA Tshepiso

ABDESSALEM Ayovmi
NGENY Elias
RIADHI Chimimmi
NABIL Oussama

ABDENNOUZ Ramzi

PB

1.47.22

1.46.40

1.45.81

1.44.25

1.45.52

Team

ALG

KEN

BOT

TUN

KEN

TUN

MAR

ALG

Result

1:45.59

1:46.43

1:46.65

1:46.68

1:46.81

1:46.91

1:47.01

1:47.33



Long Jump Women Final

6 626 KOALA Christiane Yasmine Marthe BUR 66_402 1 51'?70 61'_275 60'.163 X 60'_402 X
8 800 LAJDOUD Youssra MAR oo 2 o2 034 087 o2 6.03 818
7 672 SAMIR Esraa EGY o2 3 o o2 o2 X X X
2 906 KRUGER Eljone RSA o 4 >70 > X o X X
_ s 4D s S0 s® o ap @ g e
4 915 NOLTE Danielle RSA 62'_009 6 62'?09 51725 56?22 56.601 X 50'%6
3 629 NIKIEMA Nemata BUR i‘% 7 52'_713 i‘f_’; X 40'_295 ; ;

1 640 KOSSENDA REY Veronique CMR 5,09 8 > > >0 >0 >0 X
0 755 TABUNDA Priscilla KEN >e 9 >e X X

0 832 AGADAMA Ruth NGR > 9 >9 X X

0 956 ISSAKA-ABDOUKERIM Fayza TOG > 11 a8 > 57

0 643 NGOUOPOU Pauline Raissa CMR oo 12 >o2 582 >0

0 871 ROBERT Lola REU >0 13 559 >0 >o1

0 656 KUMI Francoise coD b 14 e P o




3000m steeple Men Final ; Official result since

3000m steeple Men Final ; Official result since 16:24

Rank

Lane

10

11

ID

205

188

259

373

193

254

159

530

571

141

282

Name

TEGEGN Hailemariyam Amare

BIKILA Tadese Takele
KIRWA Geoffrey

TINDOUFT Mohamed
FICHE Samuel Firewu
KIGEN Benjamin
SALEM Salem
SMITH Ashley
MUTAI Ezekiel
MOHAMED ISMAEL IBRAHIM

KIPRRUTO CONSELUS

Team

ETH

ETH

KEN

MAR

ETH

KEN

EGY

RSA

UGA

DJI

KEN

Result

8:27.38

8:28.31

8:29.74

8:29.91

8:32.11

8:38.83

8:42.21

8:46.59

8:58.15

DNS

DNS



400m Hurdles Men Heats

400m Hurdles Men Heats, Heat:1 of 3 ; Official result since 16:52

Rank Lane ID Name PB Team Result Info

1 7 538 ZAZINI Sokwakhana 49.28 RSA 50.44 Q
2 1 75 SAWADOGO Bienvenu Wendlasida BUR 50.92 Q
3 2 265 MUTUNGA William 50.37 KEN 51.06 q
4 5 53 NTWENG Victor 49.8 BOT 51.52 q
5 8 466 GAYE Fallou 51.96 SEN 53.19

3 90 ANDRADE Jodin Jae 49.26 CPV DNS

4 419 EMOGHENE Timothy 50 NGR DNS

6 367 HINTI Saad 50.45 MAR DNS

400m Hurdles Men Heats, Heat:2 of 3 ; Official result since 16:52

Rank Lane ID Name PB Team Result Info
1 8 263 MUKHOBE Wiseman 49.48 KEN 49.87 Q
2 3 9 LAHOULOU Abdelmalik 50.31 ALG 51.03 Q
3 5 524 PRETORIUS Johannes 50.59 RSA 51.66
4 1 44 KEITUMETSE Maitseo 49.91 BOT 51.67
5 2 471 SIDIBE Ousmane SEN 53.16
6 6 313 BEZARA Jean Robert 50.81 MAD 53.30
7 4 392 RETIEF Andre Johannes NAM 55.39
8 7 411 ALOWONLE Rilwan 50 NGR 60.13

400m Hurdles Men Heats, Heat:3 of 3 ; Official result since 16:52

Rank Lane ID Name PB Team Result Info
1 6 510 HAMMAN Leroux 49.96 RSA 51.23 Q
2 2 362 MANYANI Ismail 50.4 MAR 51.49 Q
3 1 2650 TONATI Mohamed Amine TUN 51.62
4 7 60 TISANG Kemorena BOT 52.02
5 5 314 RABEARISON Frank Todisoa 48.83 MAD 53.28
6 3 208 WEGI Yobsan Biru 50.44 ETH 53.43
7 4 70 BADO Iréné Pierre prosper 0 BUR 53.92



4 x 100 meter Women Final

4 x 100 meter Women Final ; Official result since 17:08

Rank

Lane

ID

843

909

1004

742

619

776

1049

Name
Nigeria
South Africa
Gambia
Kenya
Botswana

Madagascar

Burkina Faso

Team

NGR

RSA

GAM

KEN

BOT

MAD

BUR

Result

44.45

44.87

44.97

4517

45.93

46.48

47.14



4 x 100 meter Men Final since 17:17

4 x 100 meter Men Final ; Official result since 17:17

Rank

Lane

ID

251

498

586

417

348

124

176

41

Name

Kenya
South Africa
Zimbabwe
Nigeria
Mauritius
Democratic Congo

Swagziland

Botswana

Team

KEN

RSA

ZIM

NGR

MRI

COD

SWZz

BOT

Result

39.28

39.79

39.81

39.98

40.14

41.24

41.48

DIS



